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Company- PETROLLUM, INGC.
Farm- Johnson "LV Mo, 2

Total Depth. 3,98
Comm., 6-23-55
Shot or Trented.

Contracter. Garvey Drilling Co.

tssued. 9=3=55

Comp. 7=2~55

CASING:
g 5/8 @ 191' w/ 100 sx cmt,
51/2 ¢ 34L96% w/ 50 sx cmt,
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Figures Ir.

sand & gravel

shale & shclls

rcd bed

anhydrite

shale & shells
shale & lime streaks
Ft. Riley 1limc

lime & shalc

lime

Arbuckle

TOPS:
Heebner
Toronto
Douglas
Brown lime
Lansing
Arbuckle

inata

159
295
650
675

1500

1585

1760

3200

3439

31,98

3004
3020
3098
3185
3200
3439
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